
Cambridge Philatelic Society 
 

Meetings take place at 7.30 pm at; 
Oddfellows Hall, 131 Newmarket Road, Cambridge CB5 8HA 

 
2018 

 
Wednesday 5 September 

Members’ Evening – Letters Q, R and S 
 

Friday 21 September 
President’s Evening; John George 

 
Wednesday 3 October 

Aspects of Ceylon; Graham Winters 
 

Sunday 7 October 
MAPF Display Day at Buckden, Cambridgeshire 

 
Friday 19 October 

Visit from the Pacific Islands Study Circle 
 

Wednesday 7 November 
Competition Evening 

Postal History, Great Britain, Cinderella, First Timers, Open Class 
(Judging by King’s Lynn P.S.) 

Display by Tony Crowther; Postal History of Edinburgh 
 

Friday 16 November 
Visit from the Leighton Buzzard Philatelic Society 

 
Wednesday 5 December 

Christmas Party 
 

Friday 21 December 
NO MEETING 

 
 

2019 
 

Wednesday 2 January 
NO MEETING 

 
Friday 18 January 

Easter Island; Rufus Barnes 
Strike Posts of Cambridge; Simon Kelly  

(Details of Auction Lots for 6 March to be submitted to Rufus Barnes) 
 



 Wednesday 6 February 
Persia and Aspects of Iran; Nigel Gooch 

 
Friday 15 February 
Competition Evening 

35 Year Trophy, Transportation of Mail, Thematics, Foreign,  Commonwealth, and new 16 
Sheet Competition {any class} 

(Judging to be agreed) 
Display by Roger Carr; Scouts 

 
Wednesday 6 March 

Society Auction 
 

Friday 15 March 
Visit from the Huntingdon Philatelic Society  

 
Wednesday 3 April 

Specimen Stamps of Queen Victoria 1840-1902; David Leathart 
 

Friday 19 April 
NO MEETING 

 
Wednesday 1 May 

Indian States- weird and wonderful; Alec Jeffreys 
 

Friday 17 May 
Visit from the Basildon Philatelic Society 

 
Wednesday 5 June 

Members’ Evening – Show whatever you like 
 

Wednesday 19 June 
Society visit to the Leighton Buzzard Philatelic Society 

 
Friday 21 June 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 
 

Wednesday 3 July 
Regulations regarding the Postcard; John Copeland 

 
Friday 19 July 

Japan Definitives 1883 – 1892; Renichi Yamada 
 

Wednesday 7 August 
Classic Chile “Colon” Heads 1853 -67 and 

State of Victoria “Emblem” issue 1857-63; Don Davies 
 

Friday 16 August 
Bourse and summer social 
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